
Ilmaluodikon SM-kilpailu 2024

Ilmaluodikko, Sonkajärvi, 12.04.2024 - 14.04.2024

Yksilökilpailut

M50

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Kortelainen Kari 227 PS 187 96 283 SE 10

2. Jetsonen Markku 39 PS 189 94 283 SE 9

3. Varis Jukka 191 PK 184 97 281

4. Santakangas Vesa 163 EH 182 92 274

5. Laukka Veli-Pekka 89 VS 184 90 274

6. Pylsy Timo 135 Ky 177 93 270

7.
Jokela Jukka-
Pekka

43 PH 175 94 269

8. Saukkonen Marko 164 PK 179 90 269

9. Sikanen Marko 248 PS 179 90 269

10. Lehtonen Timo 90 EH 180 89 269

11. Rissanen Kari 151 PS 175 86 261

12. Logren Juhani 102 KS 172 172

13. Peltola Jarkko 129 Po 169 169

14. Ilonen Jukka 37 EH 169 169

15. Kirjavainen Mikko 72 SS 167 167

16. Leppikorpi Jouni 95 KS 163 163

17. Pitkänen Tero 130 PS 160 160

18. Koskinen Kari 80 PH 156 156

19. Liuttula Antti 101 PH 155 155

20. Koivuluoma Mika 75 OU 150 150

21. Parkkamäki Jukka 126 Po 148 148

22. Ristimäki Juha 152 Po 144 144

23. Hyvönen Harri 32 PS 141 141

24. Leijala Teuvo 94 EH 131 131

25. Teitto Hannu 250 Ky 131 131

M60

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

Ilmaluodikon SM-kilpailu 2024 - Tuloskooste 04.01.2025

www.hirviurheilu.com

https://metsastajaliitto.fi/metsastajalle/kilpailutoiminta/kilpailut-ja-tulokset/sm-ennatykset
https://metsastajaliitto.fi/metsastajalle/kilpailutoiminta/kilpailut-ja-tulokset/sm-ennatykset


1. Alatalo Asko 3 Po 180 97 277

2. Uuttu Reino 190 VS 187 89 276

3. Ojala Aimo 121 Po 176 93 269

4. Pekkanen Veli-Matti 128 Ky 175 93 268

5. Tiililä Osmo 184 Um 175 93 268

6. Kossila Heikki 82 Po 175 91 266

7. Karhunen Pekka 55 Po 178 88 266

8. Hassinen Ari 12 PK 172 88 260

9. Niemelä Hannu 120 EH 172 87 259

10. Kainulainen Matti 50 Um 175 84 259

11. Kiimalainen Jukka 69 PS 174 82 256

12. Koskela Tapani 79 Um 172 75 247

13. Hacklin Juha 4 EH 171 171

14. Hurskainen Raimo 27 KS 171 171

15. Hassinen Matti 266 PK 170 170

16. Suoranta Matti 174 PH 170 170

17. Reijola Kari-Matti 147 Ky 169 169

18. Puustinen Kari 241 PS 168 168

19. Kortesoja Tapio 78 Sa 167 167

20. Haikarainen Ari 5 PS 167 167

21. Ala-Kahrakuusi Veikko 215 LA 166 166

22. Hakola Antti 10 Po 164 164

23. Ylönen Tuomo 211 KS 162 162

24. Mäkinen Raimo 116 PH 159 159

25. Takala Mauri 176 Ky 157 157

26. Hakamäki Jukka 9 EH 156 156

27. Pöndelin Jarmo 139 Um 154 154

28. Virolainen Veli Matti 195 Ky 151 151

29. Nenonen Pekka 119 PS 151 151

30. Väätäinen Juha 208 PS 151 151

31. Järvenpää Hannu 47 PH 150 150

32. Karhunen Jorma 56 PS 149 149

33. Lehtonen Jorma 91 KS 146 146

34. Huttunen Eero 28 PS 142 142

35. Räsänen Matti 157 PS 141 141
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36. Taipale Aimo 175 Ky 137 137

37. Kiiskinen Tapio 70 PK 136 136

38. Hiltunen Juha 18 PS 130 130

39. Kestilä Mika 65 VS 128 128

40. Voutilainen Juhani 197 KA 124 124

41. Tupala Olli 189 EH 110 110

42. Ahponen Kari 2 PK 110 110

43. Venäläinen Matti 258 Ky 105 105

M70

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Miettinen Pertti 234 PS 176 91 267 SE

2. Tolonen Arvo 186 KA 168 97 265

3. Rahkola Esko 140 LA 170 90 260

4. Myllys Rauno 113 PK 172 85 257

5. Hovi Ahti 23 Ky 170 84 254

6. Mäkinen Heikki 117 PH 164 89 253

7. Paananen Risto 122 PS 168 84 252

8. Pekkarinen Erkki 240 PS 166 77 243

9. Purtsi Hannu 131 EH 162 76 238

10. Järvinen Hannu 49 EH 162 71 233

11. Kastepohja Seppo 58 EH 160 160

12. Pakkanen Veijo 124 Ky 159 159

13. Ruohonen Heikki 156 Um 156 156

14. Kimmo Ahti 71 Ky 155 155

15. Kemppainen Kari 64 LA 152 152

16. Väänänen Mikko 207 PS 152 152

17. Huotari Reijo 24 KA 151 151

18. Mutka Jouko 112 Um 149 149

19. Mäkelä Timo 114 KS 149 149

20. Holmström Bertel 22 Um 148 148

21. Viljakainen Hannu 194 PS 147 147

22. Hämäläinen Ari 33 Ky 146 146

23. Parviainen Timo 239 OU 142 142

24. Kosonen Martti 81 PS 138 138
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25. Lyytinen Tapani 103 PS 138 138

26. Kauppinen Mauri 61 KS 138 138

27. Saukkonen Arto 165 PK 133 133

28. Toivio Sakari 185 PH 129 129

29. Väistö Martti 203 PK 128 128

30. Ritvanen Terho 153 PS 128 128

31. Tapaninaho Ensio 177 PH 124 124

32. Kauppinen Hannu 62 KS 120 120

33. Kauppinen Mauno 60 KS 111 111

34. Holmi Reijo 21 Sa 102 102

35. Wegelius Jorma 209 EH 100 100

36. Mäkinen Matti 118 KS 93 93

37. Hakala Veikko 6 KS 98 DQ

M80

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Puustinen Matti 134 PS 173 83 256 SE

2. Välimaa Ilmari 206 PH 139 87 226

3. Varis Jyrki 257 PK 151 65 216

4. Heikkilä Ossi 14 Ky 135 73 208

5. Kuosmanen Otto 84 PS 124 76 200

6. Kangasniemi Seppo 53 PH 128 61 189

7. Konttinen Pauli 76 PS 84 57 141

8. Murto Kaarlo 111 EH 31 DNF

N

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Heikkilä Ida 15 KS 189 95 284

2. Pääkkönen Titta 138 KA 185 92 277 19

3. Järvi Pinja 48 VS 180 97 277 17

4. Lähdesmäki Julia 105 Po 186 90 276

5. Lappalainen Miia 88 PS 181 91 272

6. Huttunen Anni 29 PS 185 87 272

7. Sivula Mira 170 Po 180 86 266

8. Leväniemi Marika 97 PK 182 81 263
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9. Sirviö Elisa 169 KA 177 84 261

10. Voutilainen Katri 198 KA 178 77 255

11. Juutinen Merja 45 PS 176 176

12. Huttunen Pinja 30 PS 167 167

13. Usvametsä Päivi 255 KS 166 166

14. Laitinen Merja 87 PS 165 165

15. Konttinen Outi 224 PK 165 165

16. Hassinen Tiina 13 PK 155 155

17. Mattsson Linda 110 Um 147 147

18. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 85 EH 147 147

19. Juutinen Niina 222 PS 146 146

N50

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Väisänen Mervi 204 PS 185 83 268 SE

2. Savukari Sirkka 167 Ky 178 88 266

3. Suomalainen Minna 173 PK 177 87 264

4. Ylimäki Armi 210 Po 170 90 260

5. Räty Tuula 158 PS 158 92 250

6. Jetsonen Päivi 40 PS 165 76 241

7. Vartiainen Tuula 192 PS 164 73 237

8. Tiainen Tarja 182 PK 160 73 233

9. Ilonen Riikka 38 EH 138 70 208

10. Ruhanen Marja-Liisa 155 LA 137 62 199

11. Heikkinen Asta 16 PS 124 124

N65

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Väisänen Eila 262 Ky 167 84 251 SE

2. Hakala Arja 7 KS 139 69 208

3.
Matero
Helena

109 PS 134 64 198

4. Kestilä Aija 66 VS 128 65 193

5. Häyrinen Kaija 36 PS 104 61 165

6. Laine Marjatta 86 EH 72 58 130

7. Ranta Sirkka 146 EH 70 42 112
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S13

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Raja Riku 231 Po 200 100 300 =SE

2. Ralli Aatu 235 PK 200 99 299

3. Torvasti Kirsi 260 Um 199 99 298

4. Aaltonen Ilari 213 LA 197 100 297

5. Aaltonen Aki 214 LA 197 99 296

6. Pyykkö Milja 251 PK 198 97 295

7. Tiainen Akseli 242 LA 195 99 294

8. Pappinen Lenni 230 PK 196 95 291

9. Hartikainen Konsta 216 PS 190 98 288

10. Kanervala Juho 221 Um 183 97 280

11. Heinonen Miro 219 PS 181 181

12. Hartikainen Kusti 218 PS 180 180

13. Torvasti Kimmo 243 Um 175 175

14. Tenhunen Alma 256 PS 171 171

15. Viljakainen Jukka 244 PS 169 169

16. Mäkelä Tuukka 228 Sa 153 153

17. Mäkelä Touko 229 Sa 131 131

18. Vähä-Jaakkola Oskari 245 Sa DNS

 Vähä-Jaakkola Anni 261 Sa DNS

S16

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Kumpulainen Mikael 46 PS 189 94 283 SE

2. Torvasti Katri 201 Um 182 98 280

3. Pyykkö Venla 253 PK 184 95 279

4. Juutinen Juuso 31 PS 177 89 266

5. Rönkkö Petrus 133 PS 169 90 259

6. Saarelainen Anni 254 PK 172 83 255

7. Markkanen Aleksi 77 PS 165 86 251

8. Raja Niko 106 Po 161 88 249

9. Launiainen Heta 249 PK 161 87 248

10. Lähdesmäki Senni 179 Po 160 81 241

11. Taskinen Aapo 142 PS 159 159
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12. Ralli Lauri 236 PK 159 159

13. Teränen Tuukka 144 Um 152 152

14. Jokinen Ate 220 PK 152 152

15. Roivainen Santtu 132 PS 151 151

16. Salonen Matias 137 EH 150 150

17. Hassinen Iina 247 PK 134 134

18. Puumila Jaakko 92 Po 117 117

19. Puumila Juho 99 Po 113 113

20. Väisänen Rosa 263 PS 168 DQ

S20

  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Karlsson Henri 44 PH 190 93 283

2. Laukka Frans 52 VS 183 91 274

3. Hyörtti Sini 162 Sa 183 90 273 10

4. Vaittinen Aino 202 PH 178 95 273 8

5. Lindstedt Niilo 54 Sa 184 88 272

6. Kontturi Siina 171 PK 176 95 271

7. Raja Eerika 183 Po 170 95 265

8. Lindstedt Veeti 57 Sa 176 86 262

9. Lehtonen Ronja 178 EH 171 88 259

10. Tenhunen Juuso 143 PS 169 87 256

11. Vilen Vili 148 EH 168 168

12. Kantola Milla 168 LA 166 166

13. Huttunen Iiro 17 PS 158 158

14. Bloigu Noa 1 PS 158 158

15. Seikkula Jenni 188 Sa 157 157

16. Huttunen Niko 19 PS 156 156

17. Väisänen Roni 159 PS 154 154

18. Aaltonen Alina 160 Um 154 154

19. Repo Joona 125 PS 151 151

20. Rissanen Eevi 187 PS 150 150

21. Saine Ville 136 EH 141 141

22. Hirvonen Jere 11 EH 132 132

Y
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  Nimi Nro Seura Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Tenhunen Roni 180 Um 198 94 292 SE

2. Jetsonen Sami 41 PS 192 93 285

3. Hännikäinen Aki 34 PS 191 92 283 28

4. Mäkelä Antti 115 Sa 189 94 283 27

5. Vuorimaa Aaro 199 Po 186 96 282

6. Sallinen Juha 161 Um 189 93 282

7. Huotari Janne 25 KA 188 92 280

8. Markkanen Pauli 108 PS 197 83 280

9. Kauppinen Touko 63 KS 193 83 276

10. Pasanen Matias 127 PS 187 86 273

11. Hännikäinen Aleksi 35 PS 185 185

12. Leväniemi Jari 98 PK 182 182

13. Kahilainen Tarmo 223 PS 179 179

14. Teränen Tomi 181 Um 177 177

15. Kastepohja Markus 59 EH 177 177

16. Raja Juha 145 Po 177 177

17. Lyytinen Eetu 104 PS 176 176

18. Kumpulainen Mikko 83 PS 176 176

19. Hakala Mikko 8 PH 176 176

20. Riikonen Juho 150 PS 176 176

21. Kontturi Markku 225 PK 176 176

22. Levola Jukka 96 Sa 175 175

23. Repo Tuomas 149 PS 174 174

24. Lehtonen Lasse 93 EH 172 172

25.
Korkea-Aho
Markus

226 KS 171 171

26. Äikäs Kari 212 KS 171 171

27. Venäläinen Jari 193 EH 171 171

28. Knuutti Antti 73 EH 168 168

29. Huotari Niko 26 Ky 168 168

30. Lindstedt Ari 100 PH 166 166

31. Kajan Nico 51 PS 164 164

32. Väätäinen Juuso 264 PS 162 162

33. Kestilä Juho 67 VS 162 162

34. Sosunoff Toni 172 EH 161 161
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35. Virtanen Marko 196 Um 157 157

36. Paavilainen Sami 123 LA 156 156

37. Roivainen Ari 154 PS 149 149

38. Ketola Mikko 68 Sa 123 123

39. Marjakangas Ari 107 KP 177 DQ
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Joukkuekilpailut

SM Sonkajärvi ilmaluodikko M

  Joukkue Tulos

1. PS 1875 SE  

 Markkanen Pauli 197 Y

 Jetsonen Sami 192 Y

 Hännikäinen Aki 191 Y

 Kumpulainen Mikael 189 S16 (P16)

 Jetsonen Markku 189 M50

 Pasanen Matias 187 Y

 Kortelainen Kari 187 M50

 Hännikäinen Aleksi 185 Y

 Kahilainen Tarmo 179 Y

 Sikanen Marko 179 M50

2. EH 1730  

 Santakangas Vesa 182 M50

 Lehtonen Timo 180 M50

 Kastepohja Markus 177 Y

 Niemelä Hannu 172 M60

 Lehtonen Lasse 172 Y

 Hacklin Juha 171 M60

 Venäläinen Jari 171 Y

 Ilonen Jukka 169 M50

 Vilen Vili 168 S20 (P20)

 Knuutti Antti 168 Y

3. Po 1714  

 Vuorimaa Aaro 186 Y

 Alatalo Asko 180 M60

 Karhunen Pekka 178 M60

 Raja Juha 177 Y

 Ojala Aimo 176 M60

 Kossila Heikki 175 M60

 Peltola Jarkko 169 M50

 Hakola Antti 164 M60

 Raja Niko 161 S16 (P16)
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 Parkkamäki Jukka 148 M50

4. Um 1705  

 Tenhunen Roni 198 Y

 Sallinen Juha 189 Y

 Teränen Tomi 177 Y

 Kainulainen Matti 175 M60

 Tiililä Osmo 175 M60

 Koskela Tapani 172 M60

 Virtanen Marko 157 Y

 Ruohonen Heikki 156 M70

 Pöndelin Jarmo 154 M60

 Teränen Tuukka 152 S16 (P16)

5. PK 1697  

 Varis Jukka 184 M50

 Leväniemi Jari 182 Y

 Saukkonen Marko 179 M50

 Kontturi Markku 176 Y

 Myllys Rauno 172 M70

 Hassinen Ari 172 M60

 Hassinen Matti 170 M60

 Ralli Lauri 159 S16 (P16)

 Jokinen Ate 152 S16 (P16)

 Varis Jyrki 151 M80

6. PH 1661  

 Karlsson Henri 190 S20 (P20)

 Hakala Mikko 176 Y

 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 175 M50

 Suoranta Matti 170 M60

 Lindstedt Ari 166 Y

 Mäkinen Heikki 164 M70

 Mäkinen Raimo 159 M60

 Koskinen Kari 156 M50

 Liuttula Antti 155 M50

 Järvenpää Hannu 150 M60

7. KS 1636  
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 Kauppinen Touko 193 Y

 Logren Juhani 172 M50

 Äikäs Kari 171 Y

 Hurskainen Raimo 171 M60

 Korkea-Aho Markus 171 Y

 Leppikorpi Jouni 163 M50

 Ylönen Tuomo 162 M60

 Mäkelä Timo 149 M70

 Lehtonen Jorma 146 M60

 Kauppinen Mauri 138 M70

8. Ky 1627  

 Pylsy Timo 177 M50

 Pekkanen Veli-Matti 175 M60

 Hovi Ahti 170 M70

 Reijola Kari-Matti 169 M60

 Huotari Niko 168 Y

 Pakkanen Veijo 159 M70

 Takala Mauri 157 M60

 Kimmo Ahti 155 M70

 Virolainen Veli Matti 151 M60

 Hämäläinen Ari 146 M70

SM Sonkajärvi ilmaluodikko Naiset

  Joukkue Tulos

1. PS 551  

 Väisänen Mervi 185 N50

 Huttunen Anni 185 N

 Lappalainen Miia 181 N

2. PK 543  

 Pyykkö Venla 184 S16 (T16)

 Leväniemi Marika 182 N

 Suomalainen Minna 177 N50

3. KA 540  

 Pääkkönen Titta 185 N

 Voutilainen Katri 178 N
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 Sirviö Elisa 177 N

4. Po 536  

 Lähdesmäki Julia 186 N

 Sivula Mira 180 N

 Raja Eerika 170 S20 (T20)

5. KS 494  

 Heikkilä Ida 189 N

 Usvametsä Päivi 166 N

 Hakala Arja 139 N65

6. Um 483  

 Torvasti Katri 182 S16 (T16)

 Aaltonen Alina 154 S20 (T20)

 Mattsson Linda 147 N

7. EH 456  

 Lehtonen Ronja 171 S20 (T20)

 Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 147 N

 Ilonen Riikka 138 N50

SM Sonkajärvi ilmaluodikko S13

  Joukkue Tulos

1. PK 594  

 Ralli Aatu 200 S13 (P13)

 Pyykkö Milja 198 S13 (T13)

 Pappinen Lenni 196 S13 (P13)

2. LA 589  

 Aaltonen Ilari 197 S13 (P13)

 Aaltonen Aki 197 S13 (P13)

 Tiainen Akseli 195 S13 (P13)

3. Um 557  

 Torvasti Kirsi 199 S13 (T13)

 Kanervala Juho 183 S13 (P13)

 Torvasti Kimmo 175 S13 (P13)

4. PS 551  

 Hartikainen Konsta 190 S13 (P13)

 Heinonen Miro 181 S13 (P13)
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 Hartikainen Kusti 180 S13 (P13)
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